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AGENDA

UNIFOR CANADIAN COUNCIL
SEPTEMBER 13-15
VANCOUVER CONVENTION CENTRE

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

6:00PM UNITY TEAM CAUCUS MEETING
BALLROOM ABC - VANCOUVER CONVENTION CENTRE

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13

9:00AM PETER KENNEDY, NATIONAL SFCRETARY-TREASURER
INTRODUCTION TO THE CANADIAN COUNCIL, AGENDA AND
ANTI-HARASSMENT STATEMENT

GREGOR ROBFRTSON, MAYOR OF VANCOUVER

JIM SINCLAIR, PRESIDENT, BC FEDERATION OF LABOUR
WELCOMING REMARKS

9:45AM OPENING VIDEO
10:15AM BYLAWS AND STANDING COMMITTEES
10:15AM JERRY DIAS, NATIONAL PRESIDENT ADDRESS
11:00AM MICHELE TAINA AUDETTE, PRESIDENT
NATIVE WOMEN'S ASSOCIATION OF CANADA
11:30AM RECOMMENDATIONS AND DISCUSSION
11:50AM STEPHEN LEWIS, CO-DIRECTOR, AIDS FREE WORLD
12:30PM LUNCH BREAK
1:30PM HON. TOM MULCAIR, LEADER, OFFICIAL OPPOSITION
2:00PM GRAND CHIEF STEWART PHILLIP, UNION OF BC INDIAN CHIEFS
2:30PM RECOMMENDATIONS AND DISCUSSION
3:00Pm ROLAND KIEHNE, DIRECTOR MEMBER MOBILIZATION AND CAMPAIGNS

REPORT ON RIGHTS AT WORK CAMPAIGN

3:15PM LOCAL UNION TASK FORCE PRESENTATION
LANA PAYNE, KATHA FORTIER, JOIE WARNOCK

3:30PM RECOMMENDATIONS AND DISCUSSION
UNIFOR WOMEN: VIDEO
4:30PM BUDD JIMMERFIELD AWARD

6:00PM RECEPTION - HOTEL VANCOUVER, B.C. BALLROOM



SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 14

9:00AM
9:15AM
9:30AM
9:45AM
10:45AM
11:15

1:45AM
12:15PM
1:30PM

2:00PM
2:30PM

3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM

CALLTO ORDER = ANNOUNCEMENTS - INTRODUCTION OF GUESTS
PRESENTATION: WORKER POLITICS = UNIFOR'S POLITICAL PROJECT

MiCHEL OUIMET, QUEBEC DIRECTOR REPORT

DISCUSSION ON POLICY PAPER AND RECOMMENDATION ON FEDERAL ELECTION
PETER KENNEDY, NATIONAL SECRETARY-TREASURER'S REPORT

DANNY GLOVER, ACTOR & ACTIVIST
50 YEARS LATER - THE CIVIL RIGHTS MOVEMENT REVISITED

RECOMMENDATIONS AND DISCUSSION
LUNCH BREAK

NATIONAL EXECUTIVE BOARD ELECTIONS
WESTERN REGIONAL DIRECTOR
INDUSTRY COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES

LINDA MCQUAIG, JOURNALIST, ACTIVIST
RECOMMENDATIONS AND DISCUSSION
UNIFOR PRIDE: VIDEO

RESOLUTIONS FROM LOCAL UNIONS
ORGANIZING REPORT

RECOGNITION OF UNIFOR STRIKERS

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 15

9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM

10:30AM
11:30AM

12 NOON

COPE343

UNIFOR'S DEFINING MIOMENTS IN YEAR ONE
RECOMMENDATIONS AND DISCUSSION

HASSAN YUSSUFF - PRESIDENT
CANADIAN LABOUR CONGRESS

RECOMMENDATIONS AND DISCUSSION

JERRY DIAS, NATIONAL PRESIDENT
CONCLUDING REMARKS

ADJOURNMENT



